Suomen-Cup: 2023

discipline gender ageclass category
Sciabola Men's Senior Individual
yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints
1926 - 2011 Normal All best result
T1 09.09.2023 Porvoo Saildn Suomen Cup - Porvoo Senior

T2 04.11.2023 Helsinki YM Juhlakilpailu Senior

T3 16.03.2024 Helsinki Kerttula Memorial Senior

T4 27.04.2024 Helsinki Tapanila Cup Senior

T5 25.05.2024 Helsinki Finnish Championships Senior

rank points initial name

nation clubs

calculated-on
26.05.2024. 18:09
transferred points

yob T1T2T3T4T5

© 0o ~NOO O WNE

16
17
18
19
20
21

90
72
60
50
42
36
32
30

N
i

=
o~

N DD O OOOKOKOLER

0

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOo0o

CALLES TAPONEN Oscar FIN

MAHLAMAKI Olli

VOUTILAINEN Xander FIN
RAATIKAINEN Teemu FIN

ASPLUND Max
TAATILA Vesa
SUORSA Markus
SUNDSTROM Filip
WALLENIUS Philip
KESKINIVA Arto
WAHTERA Tuukka
ROMAN Mika

RUOTSALAINEN Sami FIN
PONOMARENKO Platon
DE JONG SKIERUS Johan SWE

HOLLANDER Tero
TANNER Lauri
HAARALA Ville
MIHHAILOV Artur
KURONEN Joni
NUUJA Kalle

all-assigned-competitions

ES Miekka Miehet

FIN  ES Tapanilan Eréa Miekkailujaosto
ES Tapanilan Era Miekkailujaosto
ES Tapanilan Era Miekkailujaosto
FIN  ES Tapanilan Era Miekkailujaosto
FIN LS Turun Miekkailijat

FIN  ES Tapanilan Era Miekkailujaosto

FIN  ES Porvoon MiekkKailijat, ST AFK Stockholm

SWE ST FFF Stockholm

FIN  ES Porvoon Miekkailijat

FIN  ES Ylioppilasmiekkailijat

FIN  ES Tapanilan Eréa Miekkailujaosto
ES Tapanilan Era Miekkailujaosto
LS Turun Miekkailijat

ST FFF Stockholm

FIN  ES Tapanilan Eréa Miekkailujaosto
FIN  ES Tapanilan Era Miekkailujaosto
FIN  ES Ylioppilasmiekkailijat

EST SBSK Draakon

FIN  ES Tapanilan Eréa Miekkailujaosto
FIN  ES Helsingin Nykyaikaiset 5ott

RUS

20071016 1648
198216 8 8 40
2007 8 162016
20060 10 8 32
19978 8 2 8 16
1969 2 2 1616
1995 32
19868 2 4 16
1998 24
19642 2 1 2 8
1989 2 48
1974 10
19712 2 1 4
2005 8

1989 8
1974 8
1981 8
1987 2 4
2009 4
1989 4
1979 2

title city nation date ageclass group pointrule replaced deleted

1 Sailan Suomen Cup - povog EIN 09.09.202309.09.2023 Senior 1 SeniorKansB1.0(1 14
Porvoo -12) months

2 YM Juhlakilpailu Helsinki FIN ~ 04.11.2023 05.11.2023 Senior 1 SeniorkansB1.0(1 14
-12) months

3 Kerttula Memorial Helsinki FIN ~ 16.03.2024 17.03.2024 Senior 1 Sig)'or KansB 1.0 (1

. - . Senior Kans B 1.0 14
4 Tapanila Cup Helsinki FIN ~ 27.04.2024 27.04.2024 Senior 1 (13 - 24) months

5 suomen Helsinki FIN  25.05.2024 26.05.2024 Senior 1 | Innish Champs (1.- 14
Mestaruuskilpailut 12) months

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
office@fencing-pentathlon.fi



